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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Wolf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00

 
1 Thoma Nando (2011) 20.00

+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Bossi Livio (2011) 19.75

+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75

1 a Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 9.75
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 10.00

1 b Mazenauer Johann (2012) 19.75
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 9.75

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 19.75
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

2 Bardill Fadri (2011) 19.50
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75

1 Gisler Samuel (2012) 19.50
+ Caprez Lino (2012) 9.75
+ Koch Nik (2012) 9.75

1 Koch Roman (2012) 19.50
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75
+ Vils Flurin (2012) 9.75

1 Tschudi Enrico (2011) 19.50
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 19.00
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.00
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00

1 a Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.75
- Müller Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 b Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.75
- Egli Gian (2011) 8.75
+ Klaas Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 a Biäsch Curdin (2011) 18.50
- Götschi Jan (2011) 8.75
+ Heinz Andri (2012) 9.75

1 b Egli Gian (2011) 18.50
- Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 9.75

1 a Ammann Andri (2011) 18.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 10.00

1 b Arnold Ivo (2011) 18.50
+ Buchli Armon (2011) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75

1 a Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 18.50
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 10.00
o Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50

1 b Rungger Fynn (2011) 18.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 a Wolf Simon (2011) 18.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 18.50
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

1 Buchli Armon (2011) 18.25
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 9.75

1 Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

1 a Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.25
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 b Kindschi Andri (2012) 18.25
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75

1 a Koch Nik (2012) 18.25
+ Caprez Lino (2012) 9.75
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 b Lanicca Livio (2012) 18.25
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75

1 c Mock Fabio (2011) 18.25
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 18.25
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 9.75
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

1 Stricker Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 9.75
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 Vils Flurin (2012) 18.25
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

1 Bernard Marlon (2012) 17.25
- Koller Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 a Götschi Jan (2011) 17.25
- Biäsch Curdin (2011) 8.75
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

1 b Heinz Andri (2012) 17.25
- Klaas Laurin (2011) 8.75
o Biäsch Curdin (2011) 8.50

1 c Klaas Laurin (2011) 17.25
- Heinz Andri (2012) 8.75
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

1 d Koller Fabian (2012) 17.25
- Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.75
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

1 e Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.25
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
- Signer Kuno (2011) 8.75

1 f Monsch Remo (2011) 17.25
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50
- Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 8.75

1 a Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 17.25
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
- Monsch Remo (2011) 8.75

1 b Signer Kuno (2011) 17.25
o Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
- Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.75

1 Engi Giona (2012) 17.25
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.75
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Luca (2012) 17.00
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
o Kindschi Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 17.00
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Buchli Armon (2011) 8.50

1 Caprez Lino (2012) 17.00
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Koch Nik (2012) 8.50

1 Höhener Michael (2012) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50

1 a Jäger Michael (2012) 17.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

1 b Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
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1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00

 
1 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 20.00

+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 20.00

+ Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00

1 Kunz Valentin (2010) 19.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75

1 Von Allmen Christian (2010) 19.75
+ Good Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Graf Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 19.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.50
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 9.75
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.75
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.00

1 Patzen Ursin (2010) 18.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75
- Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.00

1 Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.75
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 Vils Laurin (2010) 18.75
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.75
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.50
- Moser Sämi (2010) 8.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.50
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

1 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00
o Good Gian (2010) 8.50

1 c Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 d Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 9.75

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.50
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00
o Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 18.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 10.00

1 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 18.25
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Freuler Joe (2010) 18.25
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Good Ramon (2009) 18.25
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Rusch Mario (2010) 18.25
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.25
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

1 Moser Sämi (2010) 17.75
- Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 17.25
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 17.25
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50
- Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.75

1 Gysel Gian (2010) 17.25
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50

1 Signer Alois (2009) 17.25
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.75

2 Albin Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50

1 Egli Enrico (2009) 17.00
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 Good Gian (2010) 17.00
o Von Allmen Christian (2010) 8.50
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Koller Sandro (2010) 17.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

1 a Utiger Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

1 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 20.00

+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 20.00

+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
2 Beer Loris (2007) 19.75

+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 a Rempfler Martin (2007) 19.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

1 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Hartmann Linus (2008) 19.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 9.75

1 Risch Christian (2007) 19.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 19.00
+ Arnold Tim (2007) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
- Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75

1 Stricker Andy (2007) 18.75
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
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1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
- Joos Nando (2008) 8.75

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 18.50
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75

1 c Rusch Werner (2008) 18.50
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 d Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 18.50
+ Zanetti Flurin (2008) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 18.50
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00
o Risch Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00

1 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 b Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 a Arnold Tim (2007) 18.25
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

1 b Berger Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 c Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.25
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 a Freuler This (2008) 18.25
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

1 b Giger Linus (2008) 18.25
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75

1 Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75
o Beer Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.25
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Thomann David (2008) 18.25
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75

1 Zanetti Flurin (2008) 18.25
o Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

2 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.00
- Guler Leo (2008) 9.00
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.00

3 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.00

1 a Broger Frowin (2008) 17.50
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 b Gartmann Fabio (2008) 17.50
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75

1 c Guler Leo (2008) 17.50
- Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Inauen Damian (2008) 17.25
o Risch Christian (2007) 8.75
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Beer Loris (2007) 8.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.00
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Zanetti Flurin (2008) 8.50

1 b Brunner Robin (2008) 17.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

1 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

1 b Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Marti Niels (2007) 17.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

1 Vils Severin (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 20.00

+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 19.75

+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75

 
1 a Canetg Marino (2013) 19.50

+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75

1 b Gisler Moritz (2013) 19.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 9.75
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75

1 Krauer Raphael (2014) 19.50
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75
+ Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.75

1 a Dönz Niclas (2013) 19.00
- Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.00
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00

1 b Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.00
- Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.00
+ Knutti Nicolin (2014) 10.00

1 c Luginbühl Leon (2013) 19.00
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00
- Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00

1 d Manser Lukas (2013) 19.00
+ Pürro Gianin (2013) 10.00
- Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.00

1 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 18.50
+ Keller Simon (2014) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

1 Bachofen Reto (2013) 18.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50
+ Inauen Jonas (2013) 10.00

1 Litschi Keke (2013) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00

1 Schefer Andreas (2013) 18.50
+ Inauen Jonas (2013) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.75

1 Zinsli Eliah (2013) 18.50
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50

1 Capol Livio (2013) 18.25
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.25
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75

1 Knutti Nicolin (2014) 18.25
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 Pinösch Ramon (2014) 18.25
+ Heinz Jann (2014) 9.75
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
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1 Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.25
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

1 Stricker Jonas (2013) 18.25
o Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75

1 Ulrich Alexander (2013) 18.25
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 9.75

1 a Heinz Jann (2014) 17.50
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50
- Keller Simon (2014) 9.00

1 b Keller Simon (2014) 17.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50
- Heinz Jann (2014) 9.00

1 Bühler Simon (2014) 17.00
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 Inauen Jonas (2013) 17.00
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

1 Langenegger Patrick (2013) 17.00
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

1 a Michael Lino (2013) 17.00
o Knutti Nicolin (2014) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

1 b Pürro Gianin (2013) 17.00
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

1 c Signer Gianin (2013) 17.00
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50


